



15573

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		856630A14	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(Panel Mount) (Mercury)	
-		856678A 3	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(Panel Mount) (Bayliner)	
-		856630A15	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(Panel Mount) (Sea Ray)	
-		856678A12	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(All Console Mounts)	
-		883700A12	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(All Console Mounts)	
1		856630T 1	HOUSING, Control	1	(Panel Mount)	
1		856631T 1	HOUSING, Control	1	(Console Mount)	
2	24	16882	SPRING	6		
3		822977 1	ROLLER	1		
4	23	856638	BUSHING	1		
5	23	74647	NYLINER	1		
6	12	859724	WASHER	1		
7	87	822198A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1	(Two Ring Terminals)	
7	87	822198A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1	(No Terminals) (Bayliner, Maxum)	
7	87	822198A 3	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1	(Bullet Terminals) (Sea Ray)	
8		856632A12	SHAFT ASSEMBLY, Handle	1		
9		856636 1	SHAFT, Throttle Only	1		
10	17	856634 1	PIN, Lock, Round	1		
11	17	856635 1	PIN, Drive, Square	1		
12	24	822203	SPRING	1		
13		856637 1	LOCK, Throttle Only	1		
14	43	856633 1	GEAR, Shift	1		
15		822196T 1	ARM ASSEMBLY, Shift	1		
16		822978A 2	SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, Shaft	1		
17	10	824831	SCREW, (#10-32 x .625)	4		
18		822206A 3	ARM ASSEMBLY, Throttle	1		
19		822207 3	PLATE, Throttle	1		
20		822979 3	ROLLER, Throttle Plate	1		
21	10	822209 2	BOLT, Shoulder, Special	2		
22		822210 1	BACK PLATE	1		
23	10	824831	SCREW, (#10-32 x .625)	3		
24	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	1		
25	25	85879	GROMMET	2		
26	10	822215 1	SCREW, (#8-32 x .375)	2		
27	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#10-3	2		
28	10	24231	SCREW, (#10-32 x .250)	2		
29	85	62359 4	INSULATOR, (2.00 Inch)	2		
30	10	822213 1	BOLT, Locking, Special	1		